87 WWW.AALBORG.COM  E-MAIL                                     PHONE  845.770.3000  TOLL FREE IN U.S.A. AND CANADA 1.800.866.3837  ORANGEBURG N.Y. U.S.A.INFO@AALBORG.COM
                                    LIQUIDS AND GAS FLOW REGULATORSPSV
PSV Proportionating Electromagnetic Valves are de-
signed to respond to variable power inputs to proportion-
ately regulate the flow of liquids and gases.
For added safety PSV valves are normally closed (NC)
when de-energized. They can also serve as “ON-OFF”
valves. For control functions see the PSV-D Driver Module.

 CE COMPLIANCE :  EMC Directive 89/336/EEC EN55011:1991 Group 1, Class A EN50082-2:1995.
PSV-D
 ORDERING INFORMATION FOR PSV-D
 MODEL
PSV-D  Proportionating Solenoid Valve Driver
 TABLE 57- ACCESSORIES FOR FOR PSVD DRIVER MODULE
PS-PSV-110NA-4  Power Supply, 110vac/24 Vdc /North America
PS-PSV-230EU-4  Power Supply, 230vac/24 Vdc /Europe
PS-PSV-240AU-4  Power Supply 240vac/24 Vdc /Australia
PS-PSV-240UK-4  Power Supply 240vac/24 Vdc /United Kingdom
CBL-DP9-6  Female 9 pin D-connector with 6 ft.cable